
Фонтаны Ultra Trail 2018 
11 августа 2018, ст. Юность 

 
ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ  

50 км 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      МестоГруппа Прим  

   1 СИДОРОВ ИГОРЬ             Сортавала                   17 1975 03:57:17,3 +00:00,0    1  50М40     

   2 СЕНДО НИКОЛАЙ             Петрозаводск                11 1978 03:58:30,8 +01:13,5    2  50М18     

   3 КОВАЛЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР         Псков                       22 1989 04:32:34,3 +35:17,0    3  50М18     

   4 МАКАРОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ           Санкт-Петербург             15 1988 04:43:21,3 +46:04,0    4  50М18     

   5 КРУПНОВ АЛЕКСАНДР         Санкт-Петербург             21 1988 05:01:49,2 +04:31,9    5  50М18     

   6 ДЕМИДОВ МИХАИЛ            Петрозаводск                23 1985 05:05:15,6 +07:58,3    6  50М18     

   7 КОВЦЬ СЕРГЕЙ              Петрозаводск                16 1973 05:10:37,2 +13:19,9    7  50М40     

   8 БЫКАДОРОВ ДМИТРИЙ         Жуковский                   18 1982 05:15:51,4 +18:34,1    8  50М18     

   9 СОБОЛЕВА ДАРЬЯ            Кондопога                   13 1994 05:30:52,6 +33:35,3    9  50Ж18     

  10 PAYMIKEEVA NATALYA        Ханты-Мансийск              19 1987 05:32:28,4 +35:11,1   10  50Ж18     

  11 СОКОЛОВ ВЛАДИМИР          Санкт-Петербург             14 1987 06:46:08,3 +48:51,0   11  50М18     

  12 СЕЛИВАНОВА ЛАРИСА         Петрозаводск                24 1962 06:47:51,5 +50:34,2   12  50Ж50     

25 км 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      МестоГруппа Прим  

   1 ШИЛОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ             Петрозаводск               187 1982 01:43:22,3 +00:00,0    1  25М18     

   2 ГЛАЗУНОВ ДЕНИС            Петрозаводск               155 1986 01:44:11,3 +00:49,0    2  25М18     

   3 ЛУКАШИН МАКСИМ            Питкяранта                 192 1990 01:44:59,4 +01:37,1    3  25М18     

   4 БАЕВ СТАНИСЛАВ            Питкяранта                 194 1997 01:53:23,5 +10:01,2    4  25М18     

   5 КУЛИКОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ           Ломоносов                  174 1988 01:58:13,9 +14:51,6    5  25М18     

   6 ЖУКОВЕЦ ДЕНИС             Петрозаводск               184 1997 01:58:14,3 +14:52,0    6  25М18     

   7 ЛОККИН АНДРЕЙ             Петрозаводск               189 1987 02:01:19,5 +17:57,2    7  25М18     

   8 ГОРОХОВ СЕРГЕЙ            КЛБ Апатиты                177 1974 02:01:34,1 +18:11,8    8  25М40     

   9 АГАРКОВ КОНСТАНТИН        Петрозаводск               188 1975 02:02:52,1 +19:29,8    9  25М40     

  10 СЕРГЕЕВ ПАВЕЛ             Кондопога                  170 1965 02:03:46,4 +20:24,1   10  25М50     

  11 ФРОЛОВ ИЛЬЯ               п. Торфяное                154 1989 02:10:07,1 +26:44,8   11  25М18     

  12 ДОБРОВ МАКСИМ             Питкяранта                 185 1985 02:10:47,1 +27:24,8   12  25М18     

  13 SAVOSTIANOVA KSENIA       Петрозаводск               182 1979 02:14:48,1 +31:25,8   13  25Ж18     

  14 КАШТАНОВА АННА            Петрозаводск               183 1977 02:15:11,5 +31:49,2   14  25Ж40     

  15 КАШТАНОВ ВСЕВОЛОД         Петрозаводск               190 2000 02:15:51,4 +32:29,1   15  25М18     

  16 НИКОЛАЕВ ОЛЕГ             Петрозаводск               166 1989 02:16:37,0 +33:14,7   16  25М18     

  17 ЛОБОДА ИЛЬЯ               Петрозаводск               186 1989 02:16:37,0 +33:14,7   16  25М18     

  18 БОРОДУЛИНА ОЛЬГА          Петрозаводск               179 1970 02:20:03,1 +36:40,8   18  25Ж40     

  19 ШЕСТАКОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА       Санкт-Петербург            169 1984 02:20:04,2 +36:41,9   19  25Ж18     

  20 БОРОДУЛИН СЕРГЕЙ          Петрозаводск               180 1967 02:20:05,3 +36:43,0   20  25М50     

  21 ЦАРУК ЕВГЕНИЙ             Санкт-Петербург            176 1977 02:23:19,6 +39:57,3   21  25М40     

  22 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР     Кандалакша                 163 1985 02:23:34,6 +40:12,3   22  25М18     

  23 МИХАЛЬЧЕНКО СЕРГЕЙ        Петрозаводск               191 1970 02:23:45,4 +40:23,1   23  25М40     

  24 ДАНИЛИН МИХАИЛ            Москва                     159 1962 02:31:59,0 +48:36,7   24  25М50     

  25 САМУКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ           Петрозаводск               181 1991 02:32:54,5 +49:32,2   25  25М18     

  26 РОМАНОВ ПАВЕЛ             Петрозаводск               151 1980 02:32:54,5 +49:32,2   25  25М18     

  27 БАХИЛИН ДЕНИС             Суоярви                    152 1982 02:33:58,3 +50:36,0   27  25М18     

  28 ПУГАЧЕВА ТАТЬЯНА          Санкт-Петербург            173 1983 02:34:11,1 +50:48,8   28  25Ж18     

  29 РАДЧЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДР        Санкт-Петербург            160 1952 02:34:31,5 +51:09,2   29  25М60     

  30 СМИРНОВА ОЛЬГА            Петрозаводск               157 1974 02:41:06,3 +57:44,0   30  25Ж40     

  31 ГАНЮШКИНА ЕЛЕНА           КЛБ Апатиты                178 1978 02:46:53,8 +03:31,5   31  25Ж40     

  32 ТУРКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ           Иваново                    156 1988 02:58:55,0 +15:32,7   32  25Ж18     

  33 НИКРУС НИНА               Санкт-Петербург            167 1986 03:00:34,7 +17:12,4   33  25Ж18     

  34 СМИРНОВ АРТЁМ             Петрозаводск               175 1993 03:04:33,8 +21:11,5   34  25М18     

  35 АНИСИМОВ ИЛЬЯ             Шуйские котлеты            200 1982 03:04:33,8 +21:11,5   34  25М18     

  36 ГОГУНОВ АНТОН             ст. Томицы                 158 1986 03:04:33,8 +21:11,5   34  25М18     

  37 БЫКАДОРОВА АЛЕВТИНА       Троицк                     165 1989 03:05:14,3 +21:52,0   37  25Ж18     

  38 ЕВГЕНИЙ АНТОЩЕНКОВ        Санкт-Петербург            168 1987 03:14:42,9 +31:20,6   38  25М18     

  39 ЗАПЫЛИХИНА НАДЕЖДА        Гатчина                    153 1994 03:19:39,2 +36:16,9   39  25Ж18     

  40 ТУМАШЕВИЧ АНТОН           Петрозаводск               193 1982 03:22:37,0 +39:14,7   40  25М18     

  41 СОЙДОВА АНАСТАСИЯ         Москва                     164 1977 03:24:05,1 +40:42,8   41  25Ж40     

  42 ГАВРИЛОВА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА       Москва                     172 1996 03:38:24,8 +55:02,5   42  25Ж18     

  43 ДРОНЬ АНАТОЛИЙ            Петрозаводск               195 1946 03:54:45,8 +11:23,5   43  25М60     

  44 Ураев Михаил              Петрозаводск               197 1959 04:25:10,8 +41:48,5   44  25М50     

10 км 

 



№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      МестоГруппа Прим  

   1 ЕРОХИНА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА         Петрозаводск               336 1992 00:43:16,1 +00:00,0    1  10Ж18     

   2 СЕРГЕЕВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ          Петрозаводск               341 2000 00:44:03,4 +00:47,3    2  10М18     

   3 РОЙ ИВАН                  Петрозаводск               347 1989 00:45:19,7 +02:03,6    3  10М18     

   4 ЖЕРЕБЦОВ ИВАН             Петрозаводск               331 1987 00:48:00,2 +04:44,1    4  10М18     

   5 ЛЕБЕДЕВ ВЛАДИМИР          Петрозаводск               325 1973 00:48:13,6 +04:57,5    5  10М40     

   6 РОЙ АНДРЕЙ                Петрозаводск               346 1991 00:49:47,2 +06:31,1    6  10М18     

   7 АКУЛОВ ИЛЬЯ               Петрозаводск               317 1986 00:49:54,2 +06:38,1    7  10М18     

   8 МОСКАЛЕНКО ВАЛЕРИЙ        Петрозаводск               345 1961 00:50:22,4 +07:06,3    8  10М50     

   9 ПОЛЕШКО РОМАН             Петрозаводск               358 1988 00:50:40,1 +07:24,0    9  10М18     

  10 ТЕПЛЯКОВА АНАСТАСИЯ       Петрозаводск               350 1999 00:50:47,7 +07:31,6   10  10Ж18     

  11 ФОФАНОВ ДЕНИС             Петрозаводск               357 1975 00:51:26,8 +08:10,7   11  10М40     

  12 МАТЮНИН ИЛЬЯ                                         369 1989 00:52:03,3 +08:47,2   12  10М18     

  13 DOBRYAKOVA ANNA           Петрозаводск               321 1985 00:52:17,0 +09:00,9   13  10Ж18     

  14 МАРКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ            Петрозаводск               335 1987 00:52:25,3 +09:09,2   14  10М18     

  15 ДМИТРИЕВ ОЛЕГ             Петрозаводск               339 1983 00:52:33,5 +09:17,4   15  10М18     

  16 ЯГЕЛЕВА НАТАЛЬЯ           Петрозаводск               343 1995 00:52:40,3 +09:24,2   16  10Ж18     

  17 БЛИНОВ НИКОЛАЙ            Петрозаводск               342 1967 00:55:13,2 +11:57,1   17  10М50     

  18 САЛИЕНКО АЛЕКСЕЙ                                     366 1987 00:55:21,0 +12:04,9   18  10М18     

  19 ДУНДУКОВ НИКОЛАЙ          Петрозаводск               324 1987 00:56:05,5 +12:49,4   19  10М18     

  20 МАТВЕЕВ СЕРГЕЙ            Питкяранта                 309 1979 00:56:40,8 +13:24,7   20  10М18     

  21 СКРИПКИНА ЕКАТЕРИНА       Петрозаводск               310 2000 00:56:44,3 +13:28,2   21  10Ж18     

  22 ВАВИЛОВ ИВАН              Петрозаводск               333 1990 00:57:34,2 +14:18,1   22  10М18     

  23 УЛИТИН СЕРГЕЙ             Петрозаводск               332 1976 00:57:40,4 +14:24,3   23  10М40     

  24 КУРБАТОВ ПЁТР                                        367 1978 00:57:59,3 +14:43,2   24  10М40     

  25 КРАСЯКОВ АНТОН            Петрозаводск               308 1990 00:58:20,6 +15:04,5   25  10М18     

  26 АНДРЕЕВ АРТЁМ             Петрозаводск               354 1988 00:59:39,6 +16:23,5   26  10М18     

  27 ЛЕНДО АННА                Санкт-Петербург            349 1994 00:59:41,7 +16:25,6   27  10Ж18     

  28 ЛАЗАРЕВ НИКОЛАЙ           Петрозаводск               340 1955 01:00:11,3 +16:55,2   28  10М60     

  29 СКИРДОВ ДЕНИС             Петрозаводск               323 1986 01:01:07,2 +17:51,1   29  10М18     

  30 ФОФАНОВА НАТАЛЬЯ          Петрозаводск               356 1982 01:01:15,4 +17:59,3   30  10Ж18     

  31 ВОРОБЬЕВ ИЛЬЯ             Петрозаводск               322 1981 01:01:51,4 +18:35,3   31  10М18     

  32 ПОЙМАНОВ АНДРЕЙ           Санкт-Петербург            351 1986 01:01:52,6 +18:36,5   32  10М18     

  33 СИЛИНА МАРИЯ              Петрозаводск               305 1987 01:01:53,0 +18:36,9   33  10Ж18     

  34 КОЦОРУБА ЮЛИЯ             Санкт-Петербург            307 1995 01:02:00,5 +18:44,4   34  10Ж18     

  35 ЕГОРЕНКОВА МАРИЯ          Петрозаводск               314 1982 01:02:11,6 +18:55,5   35  10Ж18     

  36 МОЧАЛОВ МИХАИЛ            Петрозаводск               334 1981 01:02:13,5 +18:57,4   36  10М18     

  37 ДЖАПАРИДЗЕ ТАТЬЯНА        Петрозаводск               329 1986 01:02:22,4 +19:06,3   37  10Ж18     

  38 ЧАСОВСКИЙ ГЕОРГИЙ                                    365 1990 01:02:43,4 +19:27,3   38  10М18     

  39 АНИСИМОВА ТАТЬЯНА         Петрозаводск               306 1977 01:02:58,7 +19:42,6   39  10Ж40     

  40 ВОЛОГДИНА ТАТЬЯНА         Петрозаводск               338 1956 01:03:00,8 +19:44,7   40  10Ж60     

  41 БАЛЮКЕВИЧ ЮРИЙ            Петрозаводск               330 1981 01:03:51,5 +20:35,4   41  10М18     

  42 АНДРУШКИВ ОКСАНА          Мурманск                   301 1978 01:04:17,2 +21:01,1   42  10Ж40     

  43 ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ СТАС           Петрозаводск               355 1993 01:04:30,6 +21:14,5   43  10М18     

  44 КОВАЛЕВ СЕРГЕЙ            Псков                      326 1952 01:04:40,3 +21:24,2   44  10М60     

  45 КАРПЮК АНДРЕЙ             Петрозаводск               337 1991 01:05:25,3 +22:09,2   45  10М18     

  46 БАЙДА КОНСТАНТИН          Петрозаводск               303 1977 01:05:25,6 +22:09,5   46  10М40     

  47 РОМАНОВА АНАСТАСИЯ        Петрозаводск               302 1995 01:06:53,7 +23:37,6   47  10Ж18     

  48 АНИКИЕВА ИРИНА            Петрозаводск               348 1981 01:07:16,7 +24:00,6   48  10Ж18     

  49 МЕДВЕДЕВ АНДРЕЙ           Петрозаводск               361 1989 01:08:28,2 +25:12,1   49  10М18     

  50 ЛЫЖИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА         Санкт-Петербург            319 1987 01:12:33,0 +29:16,9   50  10Ж18     

  51 ХАРЛАМОВА ВЕРА            Санкт-Петербург            320 1984 01:13:25,2 +30:09,1   51  10Ж18     

  52 ТИХОМИРОВ ДМИТРИЙ         Runstart                   363 1975 01:13:46,0 +30:29,9   52  10М40     

  53 ШОРОХОВ ВИКТОР            Петрозаводск               328 1988 01:13:46,2 +30:30,1   53  10М18     

  54 ГЕОРГИЕВСКИЙ ЕГОР                                    364 2003 01:14:30,2 +31:14,1   54  10М18     

  55 КОНДРАТЬЕВА ИРИНА         Беломорск                  318 1963 01:14:37,0 +31:20,9   55  10Ж50     

  56 ФЕДОРЕНКО ОЛЬГА           Петрозаводск               344 1955 01:15:11,7 +31:55,6   56  10Ж60     

  57 КАТЫЛЕВА ЛЮДМИЛА          Петрозаводск               327 1978 01:16:54,5 +33:38,4   57  10Ж40     

  58 ДЕМИДОВА ТАТЬЯНА          Onego                      359      01:21:20,2 +38:04,1   58  10Ж60     

  59 ХЮТТЕ ЕЛЕНА               Петрозаводск               360 1959 01:21:20,4 +38:04,3   59  10Ж50     

  60 МЕДВЕДЕВ ВИКТОР                                      368 1936 01:21:56,5 +38:40,4   60  10М60     

  61 КРАУКЛИС АЛЕКСАНДРА       Санкт-Петербург            352 1992 01:22:01,5 +38:45,4   61  10Ж18     

  62 ШИБЕКО ГЕННАДИЙ           Айно                       362 1950 01:24:03,7 +40:47,6   62  10М60     

  63 ШОШИНА ЮЛИЯ               Петрозаводск               353 1990 01:32:31,4 +49:15,3   63  10Ж18     

Главный судья                                    

Главный секретарь                                



Фонтаны Ultra Trail 2018 
11 августа 2018, ст. Юность 

 

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ  

10Ж50 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 КОНДРАТЬЕВА ИРИНА         Беломорск                  318 1963 01:14:37,0 +00:00,0    1  

   2 ХЮТТЕ ЕЛЕНА               Петрозаводск               360 1959 01:21:20,4 +06:43,4    2  

25Ж18 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 SAVOSTIANOVA KSENIA       Петрозаводск               182 1979 02:14:48,1 +00:00,0    1  

   2 ШЕСТАКОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА       Санкт-Петербург            169 1984 02:20:04,2 +05:16,1    2  

   3 ПУГАЧЕВА ТАТЬЯНА          Санкт-Петербург            173 1983 02:34:11,1 +19:23,0    3  

   4 ТУРКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ           Иваново                    156 1988 02:58:55,0 +44:06,9    4  

   5 НИКРУС НИНА               Санкт-Петербург            167 1986 03:00:34,7 +45:46,6    5  

   6 БЫКАДОРОВА АЛЕВТИНА       Троицк                     165 1989 03:05:14,3 +50:26,2    6  

   7 ЗАПЫЛИХИНА НАДЕЖДА        Гатчина                    153 1994 03:19:39,2 +04:51,1    7  

   8 ГАВРИЛОВА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА       Москва                     172 1996 03:38:24,8 +23:36,7    8  

10М40 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 ЛЕБЕДЕВ ВЛАДИМИР          Петрозаводск               325 1973 00:48:13,6 +00:00,0    1  

   2 ФОФАНОВ ДЕНИС             Петрозаводск               357 1975 00:51:26,8 +03:13,2    2  

   3 УЛИТИН СЕРГЕЙ             Петрозаводск               332 1976 00:57:40,4 +09:26,8    3  

   4 КУРБАТОВ ПЁТР                                        367 1978 00:57:59,3 +09:45,7    4  

   5 БАЙДА КОНСТАНТИН          Петрозаводск               303 1977 01:05:25,6 +17:12,0    5  

   6 ТИХОМИРОВ ДМИТРИЙ         Runstart                   363 1975 01:13:46,0 +25:32,4    6  

50М18 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 СЕНДО НИКОЛАЙ             Петрозаводск                11 1978 03:58:30,8 +00:00,0    1  

   2 КОВАЛЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР         Псков                       22 1989 04:32:34,3 +34:03,5    2  

   3 МАКАРОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ           Санкт-Петербург             15 1988 04:43:21,3 +44:50,5    3  

   4 КРУПНОВ АЛЕКСАНДР         Санкт-Петербург             21 1988 05:01:49,2 +03:18,4    4  

   5 ДЕМИДОВ МИХАИЛ            Петрозаводск                23 1985 05:05:15,6 +06:44,8    5  

   6 БЫКАДОРОВ ДМИТРИЙ         Жуковский                   18 1982 05:15:51,4 +17:20,6    6  

   7 СОКОЛОВ ВЛАДИМИР          Санкт-Петербург             14 1987 06:46:08,3 +47:37,5    7  

25М18 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 ШИЛОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ             Петрозаводск               187 1982 01:43:22,3 +00:00,0    1  

   2 ГЛАЗУНОВ ДЕНИС            Петрозаводск               155 1986 01:44:11,3 +00:49,0    2  

   3 ЛУКАШИН МАКСИМ            Питкяранта                 192 1990 01:44:59,4 +01:37,1    3  

   4 БАЕВ СТАНИСЛАВ            Питкяранта                 194 1997 01:53:23,5 +10:01,2    4  

   5 КУЛИКОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ           Ломоносов                  174 1988 01:58:13,9 +14:51,6    5  

   6 ЖУКОВЕЦ ДЕНИС             Петрозаводск               184 1997 01:58:14,3 +14:52,0    6  

   7 ЛОККИН АНДРЕЙ             Петрозаводск               189 1987 02:01:19,5 +17:57,2    7  

   8 ФРОЛОВ ИЛЬЯ               п. Торфяное                154 1989 02:10:07,1 +26:44,8    8  

   9 ДОБРОВ МАКСИМ             Питкяранта                 185 1985 02:10:47,1 +27:24,8    9  

  10 КАШТАНОВ ВСЕВОЛОД         Петрозаводск               190 2000 02:15:51,4 +32:29,1   10  

  11 НИКОЛАЕВ ОЛЕГ             Петрозаводск               166 1989 02:16:37,0 +33:14,7   11  

  12 ЛОБОДА ИЛЬЯ               Петрозаводск               186 1989 02:16:37,0 +33:14,7   11  



  13 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР     Кандалакша                 163 1985 02:23:34,6 +40:12,3   13  

  14 РОМАНОВ ПАВЕЛ             Петрозаводск               151 1980 02:32:54,5 +49:32,2   14  

  15 САМУКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ           Петрозаводск               181 1991 02:32:54,5 +49:32,2   14  

  16 БАХИЛИН ДЕНИС             Суоярви                    152 1982 02:33:58,3 +50:36,0   16  

  17 АНИСИМОВ ИЛЬЯ             Шуйские котлеты            200 1982 03:04:33,8 +21:11,5   17  

  18 СМИРНОВ АРТЁМ             Петрозаводск               175 1993 03:04:33,8 +21:11,5   17  

  19 ГОГУНОВ АНТОН             ст. Томицы                 158 1986 03:04:33,8 +21:11,5   17  

  20 ЕВГЕНИЙ АНТОЩЕНКОВ        Санкт-Петербург            168 1987 03:14:42,9 +31:20,6   20  

  21 ТУМАШЕВИЧ АНТОН           Петрозаводск               193 1982 03:22:37,0 +39:14,7   21  

25М50 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 СЕРГЕЕВ ПАВЕЛ             Кондопога                  170 1965 02:03:46,4 +00:00,0    1  

   2 БОРОДУЛИН СЕРГЕЙ          Петрозаводск               180 1967 02:20:05,3 +16:18,9    2  

   3 ДАНИЛИН МИХАИЛ            Москва                     159 1962 02:31:59,0 +28:12,6    3  

   4 Ураев Михаил              Петрозаводск               197 1959 04:25:10,8 +21:24,4    4  

50Ж18 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 СОБОЛЕВА ДАРЬЯ            Кондопога                   13 1994 05:30:52,6 +00:00,0    1  

   2 PAYMIKEEVA NATALYA        Ханты-Мансийск              19 1987 05:32:28,4 +01:35,8    2  

10Ж18 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 ЕРОХИНА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА         Петрозаводск               336 1992 00:43:16,1 +00:00,0    1  

   2 ТЕПЛЯКОВА АНАСТАСИЯ       Петрозаводск               350 1999 00:50:47,7 +07:31,6    2  

   3 DOBRYAKOVA ANNA           Петрозаводск               321 1985 00:52:17,0 +09:00,9    3  

   4 ЯГЕЛЕВА НАТАЛЬЯ           Петрозаводск               343 1995 00:52:40,3 +09:24,2    4  

   5 СКРИПКИНА ЕКАТЕРИНА       Петрозаводск               310 2000 00:56:44,3 +13:28,2    5  

   6 ЛЕНДО АННА                Санкт-Петербург            349 1994 00:59:41,7 +16:25,6    6  

   7 ФОФАНОВА НАТАЛЬЯ          Петрозаводск               356 1982 01:01:15,4 +17:59,3    7  

   8 СИЛИНА МАРИЯ              Петрозаводск               305 1987 01:01:53,0 +18:36,9    8  

   9 КОЦОРУБА ЮЛИЯ             Санкт-Петербург            307 1995 01:02:00,5 +18:44,4    9  

  10 ЕГОРЕНКОВА МАРИЯ          Петрозаводск               314 1982 01:02:11,6 +18:55,5   10  

  11 ДЖАПАРИДЗЕ ТАТЬЯНА        Петрозаводск               329 1986 01:02:22,4 +19:06,3   11  

  12 РОМАНОВА АНАСТАСИЯ        Петрозаводск               302 1995 01:06:53,7 +23:37,6   12  

  13 АНИКИЕВА ИРИНА            Петрозаводск               348 1981 01:07:16,7 +24:00,6   13  

  14 ЛЫЖИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА         Санкт-Петербург            319 1987 01:12:33,0 +29:16,9   14  

  15 ХАРЛАМОВА ВЕРА            Санкт-Петербург            320 1984 01:13:25,2 +30:09,1   15  

  16 КРАУКЛИС АЛЕКСАНДРА       Санкт-Петербург            352 1992 01:22:01,5 +38:45,4   16  

  17 ШОШИНА ЮЛИЯ               Петрозаводск               353 1990 01:32:31,4 +49:15,3   17  

10Ж40 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 АНИСИМОВА ТАТЬЯНА         Петрозаводск               306 1977 01:02:58,7 +00:00,0    1  

   2 АНДРУШКИВ ОКСАНА          Мурманск                   301 1978 01:04:17,2 +01:18,5    2  

   3 КАТЫЛЕВА ЛЮДМИЛА          Петрозаводск               327 1978 01:16:54,5 +13:55,8    3  

10Ж60 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 ВОЛОГДИНА ТАТЬЯНА         Петрозаводск               338 1956 01:03:00,8 +00:00,0    1  

   2 ФЕДОРЕНКО ОЛЬГА           Петрозаводск               344 1955 01:15:11,7 +12:10,9    2  

   3 ДЕМИДОВА ТАТЬЯНА          Onego                      359      01:21:20,2 +18:19,4    3  

 



10М60 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 ЛАЗАРЕВ НИКОЛАЙ           Петрозаводск               340 1955 01:00:11,3 +00:00,0    1  

   2 КОВАЛЕВ СЕРГЕЙ            Псков                      326 1952 01:04:40,3 +04:29,0    2  

   3 МЕДВЕДЕВ ВИКТОР                                      368 1936 01:21:56,5 +21:45,2    3  

   4 ШИБЕКО ГЕННАДИЙ           Айно                       362 1950 01:24:03,7 +23:52,4    4  

10М50 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 МОСКАЛЕНКО ВАЛЕРИЙ        Петрозаводск               345 1961 00:50:22,4 +00:00,0    1  

   2 БЛИНОВ НИКОЛАЙ            Петрозаводск               342 1967 00:55:13,2 +04:50,8    2  

10М18 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 СЕРГЕЕВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ          Петрозаводск               341 2000 00:44:03,4 +00:00,0    1  

   2 РОЙ ИВАН                  Петрозаводск               347 1989 00:45:19,7 +01:16,3    2  

   3 ЖЕРЕБЦОВ ИВАН             Петрозаводск               331 1987 00:48:00,2 +03:56,8    3  

   4 РОЙ АНДРЕЙ                Петрозаводск               346 1991 00:49:47,2 +05:43,8    4  

   5 АКУЛОВ ИЛЬЯ               Петрозаводск               317 1986 00:49:54,2 +05:50,8    5  

   6 ПОЛЕШКО РОМАН             Петрозаводск               358 1988 00:50:40,1 +06:36,7    6  

   7 МАТЮНИН ИЛЬЯ                                         369 1989 00:52:03,3 +07:59,9    7  

   8 МАРКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ            Петрозаводск               335 1987 00:52:25,3 +08:21,9    8  

   9 ДМИТРИЕВ ОЛЕГ             Петрозаводск               339 1983 00:52:33,5 +08:30,1    9  

  10 САЛИЕНКО АЛЕКСЕЙ                                     366 1987 00:55:21,0 +11:17,6   10  

  11 ДУНДУКОВ НИКОЛАЙ          Петрозаводск               324 1987 00:56:05,5 +12:02,1   11  

  12 МАТВЕЕВ СЕРГЕЙ            Питкяранта                 309 1979 00:56:40,8 +12:37,4   12  

  13 ВАВИЛОВ ИВАН              Петрозаводск               333 1990 00:57:34,2 +13:30,8   13  

  14 КРАСЯКОВ АНТОН            Петрозаводск               308 1990 00:58:20,6 +14:17,2   14  

  15 АНДРЕЕВ АРТЁМ             Петрозаводск               354 1988 00:59:39,6 +15:36,2   15  

  16 СКИРДОВ ДЕНИС             Петрозаводск               323 1986 01:01:07,2 +17:03,8   16  

  17 ВОРОБЬЕВ ИЛЬЯ             Петрозаводск               322 1981 01:01:51,4 +17:48,0   17  

  18 ПОЙМАНОВ АНДРЕЙ           Санкт-Петербург            351 1986 01:01:52,6 +17:49,2   18  

  19 МОЧАЛОВ МИХАИЛ            Петрозаводск               334 1981 01:02:13,5 +18:10,1   19  

  20 ЧАСОВСКИЙ ГЕОРГИЙ                                    365 1990 01:02:43,4 +18:40,0   20  

  21 БАЛЮКЕВИЧ ЮРИЙ            Петрозаводск               330 1981 01:03:51,5 +19:48,1   21  

  22 ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ СТАС           Петрозаводск               355 1993 01:04:30,6 +20:27,2   22  

  23 КАРПЮК АНДРЕЙ             Петрозаводск               337 1991 01:05:25,3 +21:21,9   23  

  24 МЕДВЕДЕВ АНДРЕЙ           Петрозаводск               361 1989 01:08:28,2 +24:24,8   24  

  25 ШОРОХОВ ВИКТОР            Петрозаводск               328 1988 01:13:46,2 +29:42,8   25  

  26 ГЕОРГИЕВСКИЙ ЕГОР                                    364 2003 01:14:30,2 +30:26,8   26  

25Ж40 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 КАШТАНОВА АННА            Петрозаводск               183 1977 02:15:11,5 +00:00,0    1  

   2 БОРОДУЛИНА ОЛЬГА          Петрозаводск               179 1970 02:20:03,1 +04:51,6    2  

   3 СМИРНОВА ОЛЬГА            Петрозаводск               157 1974 02:41:06,3 +25:54,8    3  

   4 ГАНЮШКИНА ЕЛЕНА           КЛБ Апатиты                178 1978 02:46:53,8 +31:42,3    4  

   5 СОЙДОВА АНАСТАСИЯ         Москва                     164 1977 03:24:05,1 +08:53,6    5  

25М40 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 ГОРОХОВ СЕРГЕЙ            КЛБ Апатиты                177 1974 02:01:34,1 +00:00,0    1  

   2 АГАРКОВ КОНСТАНТИН        Петрозаводск               188 1975 02:02:52,1 +01:18,0    2  

   3 ЦАРУК ЕВГЕНИЙ             Санкт-Петербург            176 1977 02:23:19,6 +21:45,5    3  

   4 МИХАЛЬЧЕНКО СЕРГЕЙ        Петрозаводск               191 1970 02:23:45,4 +22:11,3    4  



50Ж50 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 СЕЛИВАНОВА ЛАРИСА         Петрозаводск                24 1962 06:47:51,5 +00:00,0    1  

50М40 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 СИДОРОВ ИГОРЬ             Сортавала                   17 1975 03:57:17,3 +00:00,0    1  

   2 КОВЦЬ СЕРГЕЙ              Петрозаводск                16 1973 05:10:37,2 +13:19,9    2  

25М60 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 РАДЧЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДР        Санкт-Петербург            160 1952 02:34:31,5 +00:00,0    1  

   2 ДРОНЬ АНАТОЛИЙ            Петрозаводск               195 1946 03:54:45,8 +20:14,3    2  

 

 

Главный судья                                    

Главный секретарь                                



Фонтаны Ultra Trail 2018 
11 августа 2018, ст. Юность 

 

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ  

Д10 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 Дубинина Ирина            'РСШОР' Ерохина Е.Д          3 2006 00:05:47,0 +00:00,0    1  

   2 Ремешкова Марина          'РСШОР' Ерохина Е.Д          4 2007 00:05:51,0 +00:04,0    2  

   3 Шилова Дарья              Бегать модно                 5 2007 00:06:11,0 +00:24,0    3  

   4 Грабовская Эвита                                      22      00:06:58,0 +01:11,0    4  

   5 Глазунова Ксения          Бегать модно                 2 2008 00:07:00,0 +01:13,0    5  

   6 Баканчук Стефания         'РСШОР' Мирощенко Н.         1 2008 00:07:02,0 +01:15,0    6  

Д12 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 Прокопьева Вероника       'РСШОР' Мирощенко Н.         7 2005 00:06:06,0 +00:00,0    1  

   2 Абакумова Елизавета       Петрозаводск, лично          6 2005 00:06:57,0 +00:51,0    2  

Ю10 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 Трубилов Андрей           'РСШОР' Ерохина Е.Д         13 2008 00:05:45,0 +00:00,0    1  

   2 Дубинин Максим            'РСШОР' Ерохина Е.Д          9 2008 00:05:47,0 +00:02,0    2  

   3 Погодин Тимофей           Бегать модно                11 2008 00:06:08,0 +00:23,0    3  

   4 Романов Данил             'РСШОР' Ерохина Е.Д         12 2008 00:06:20,0 +00:35,0    4  

   5 Усманов Тимур             Петрозаводск, лично         14 2007 00:06:20,0 +00:35,0    4  

   6 Корпусенко Андрей         Петрозаводск, лично         10 2008 00:06:22,0 +00:37,0    6  

   7 Антошин Ярослав                                       28      00:06:43,0 +00:58,0    7  

Ю12 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  

   1 Ефимов Милан              Петрозаводск, лично         15 2005 00:06:08,0 +00:00,0    1  

   2 Симанов Максим            'РСШОР' Артамонов А.        16 2006 00:06:28,0 +00:20,0    2  

Главный судья                                    

Главный секретарь                                


